# Name

2 Sierra Thomsen
3 Kenzie Nealon

4 Anna Callaway
6 Roslyn McLellan
7 Sage Brustad

8 Payton Moore

Height
5-7
5-11
5-7
5-10
6-1
5-7

Position
OH
M/OPP
DS/OH
M/OPP
OH
S

RICHLAND BOMBERS

Year
11

11
11
12
11

e
—

Al :

# Name

9 Ella Carrick

10 Ryan White

11 Anya Solferino
12 Marin Mackey
13 Payton Pedersen
14 Hailey Daves

Height

5-7
5-8
5-7
5-11
5-7
5-11

Position

OH
L
M
OPP/M
S/OPP
OH

Varsity Volleyball

Year
9
11
12
11
11
12

Season Results
Hermiston, OR 3-0 W

Pasco 3-0wW
Southridge 3-0wW
Chiawana 3-1WwW
Kamiakin 3-0W
Kennewick 3-0wW
Hanford 3-0W
Pasco 3-0wW
Southridge 3-0W

Team Profile
League:

City:

Colors:

16-0
Chiawana 3-2 w
Hermiston, OR 3-0 w
Kamiakin 3-1 W
Kennewick 3-0 w
Walla Walla 3-0 w
Gonzaga Preparatory School 3-2 w
University 3-0 W
Mead Nov 16

Mid-Columbia Conference (District 8)
Richland
Green and Gold

Superintendent: Dr. Rick Schulte

Principal:

Tim Praino

Athletic Director: Mike Edwards

Head Coach:

Asst Coaches:

Bob Raidl
Rosemary Dimmick, Valarie Anderson, Heather

Franklin, Jack Long, Emillie Checketts

Mid-mnference

000 ™




